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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina Draci - 3. kolo
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Név

Jana Weberova
Jozef Szaraz
Rastislav Plasek
Anton Lukac
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Bohuslav Kostelecky

Jan Bod’a
Zdenko Muran
Martin Foltynek
Vladimir Vanek
Andrej Hoos

Jan Sramko
Lubomir Kovaé
Ladislav Petrik
Tibor Németh
FrantiSek Dorak
Martin Sedlak
Jan Vanko

Lubo$ Vanek
Martin Weber_
Anton Sira
Marcela Kmet'ové
Pavol Chovanec
Maria Bari¢akova
Pavol Varinsky
Vladimir Reszetar
Martin Lacko
Jaroslav Foltynek
Jarmila Csibova
Ferdinand Foltynek

Peter Pakozdy
Peter Nahélka

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

SKOKANI
BAUMIT
BAUMIT

Technobowl

SKOKANI

SMS
Technobowl
Tornado
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko

SKOKANI
BAUMIT

SMS
Technobowl

Baumetall
Tornado
PAVUCI
PAVUCI

CRH Slovensko
SKOKANI
Baumetall

SMS

CRH Slovensko
SMS

PAVUCI
Tornado
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Baumetall
BAUMIT

CRH Slovensko

BAUMIT
Technobowl
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pins points
909 35
896 5.0
842 4.0
1002 5.0
816 4.0
969 6.0
800 3.0
952 4.0
791 2.0
779 3.0
767 0.0
306 1.0
760 3.0
895 3.0
883 4.0
731 2.0
1012 5.0
1008 5.0
712 3.5
853 3.0
848 3.0
696 2.0
833 1.0
688 2.0
955 1.0
523 2.0
779 0.0
510 2.0
586 1.0
571 0.0
447 0.0
437 1.0

average

181.8000
179.2000
168.4000
167.0000
163.2000
161.5000
160.0000
158.6667
158.2000
155.8000
153.4000
153.0000
152.0000
149.1667
147.1667
146.2000
144.5714
144.0000
142.4000
142.1667
141.3333
139.2000
138.8333
137.6000
136.4286
130.7500
129.8333
127.5000
117.2000
114.2000
111.7500
109.2500
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